60th McQuaid Invitational

Rochester

Race 3 - Boys J.V. for small schools - 3 Mile
9/27/2025 - 9:28am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 East Aurora 16 1:26:226 1718 546 145 1-2-3-4-6-19-100 1-2-3-4-6-16-76
2 Marcus Whitman 81 1:37:05 1925 6:29 1:39 5-14-15-31-32-42-54 5-11-12-26-27-37-45
3 Troy-PA 93 1:37:56  19:36  6:32 142 8-17-21-29-35-137 7-14-18-24-30-100
4  Oakfield-Alabama/Elba 128 1:39:59 20:.00 6:40 1:09 13-26-34-38-39-47-89 10-22-29-33-34-41-69
5 Barker HS 132 1:40:36  20:08 6:43 147 16-18-28-40-56-59-134 13-15-23-35-46-48-98
6 Maple Grove 141 1:40:17  20:.04 642 2:06 10-20-41-44-50-62-67 8-17-36-38-42-51-55
7 Arkport-Canaseraga 185 1:43:28 2042 6:54 1:46 23-25-52-60-63-72-75 19-21-44-49-52-58-61
8 St. Vincent - St.Mary-OH 227 1:44:58 21:.00 7:00 3:37 12-45-51-61-116-132-157 9-39-43-50-86-97-107
9 St. Mary's HS - Lancaster 268 1:46:44 21:21  7:.07 1:32 36-58-69-84-85 31-47-57-66-67
10 Lansing 282 14717 2128 710 2:42 24-68-74-80-108-140 20-56-60-64-82-102
11 LeRoy/Cal-Mum 300 1:47:38  21:32 711 222 33-46-95-103-106-163 28-40-72-79-81-108
12 Smethport Area-PA 319 1:48:49 2146 T7:16 3:01 30-66-73-121-124-130 25-54-59-89-92-96
13 Williamson/Marion xc 369 1:51:11 2215 7:25 123 65-98-101-102-118-135-146 53-74-77-78-87-99-105
14 Trumansburg 375 1:52:05 2225 T7:29 3:55 37-79-90-145-152-165 32-63-70-104-106-109
15 Eden 383 1:51:37 22220 7:27 057 83-94-105-109-113-122-128 65-71-80-83-84-90-94
16 Fredonia Central 384 1:51:34 2219 727 113 78-86-99-120-123-129-141 62-68-75-88-91-95-103
17 Livonia 462 1:56:33 23119  7:47 257 96-114-126-139-166-174 73-85-93-101-110-111

DNP North East-PA 1:22:26  20:37  6:53 9-43-48-104 4 Runners

DNP Potsdam 1:23:26  20:52 658 7-11-76-151 4 Runners

DNP St. Francis-Buffalo 1:25:557  21:30 710 49-70-71-93 4 Runners

DNP Bishop Kearney-Ches-Arc 1:35:13  23:49  T7:57 77-148-155-167 4 Runners
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Race 3 - Boys J.V. for small schools - 3 Mile
9/27/2025 - 9:28am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
DNP Nichols 1:04:28 21:30 7:10 27-91-112
DNP Addison 1:06:28 2210 7:24 88-92-110
DNP Geneseo 1:06:53 22:18  7:26 22-125-153
DNP Bloomfield-Naples_xc 1:13.06 24:22 8:.08 147-156-161
DNP Depew 1:16:36  25:32  8:31 158-170-172
DNP Susquehanna Comm-PA 44:08 22:04 T7:22 57-117
DNP Byron-Bergen 44:29 2215  T:25 53-133
DNP Springville 44:48  22:24  T7:28 97-111
DNP Olean 4537 2249 737 115-119
DNP Harley-Allendale-Col 47:34 2347 756 131-154
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Scoring Order

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners
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Race 3 - Boys J.V. for small schools - 3 Mile
9/27/2025 - 9:28am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Mike Telban 1 East Aurora 16:39.6 1 36 Joseph Schuster 9 St.Mary's HS-  20:17.2 31
2 Ted Borowiak 11 East Aurora 16:516 2 Lancaster
3 Oliver Kohlhas 1 East Aurora 16:56.1 3 37 Hudson Palmer 9 Trumansburg 20:182 32
4  Quinn McCann 1 East Aurora 17:34.1 4 38 Ethan Pritchett 1 Oakfield-ﬁ;abama/El 20:226 33
9 Flunter Ear ' Marcus Whitman — 18:21.7 5 39 Luke Fincher 9 Oakfield-Alabama/El 20:23.1 34
6 Lincoln Byer 9 East Aurora 18:24.1 6 ba
7 Maxwell Yu 10 Potsdam 18:32.9 40 Jackson Prynn 12 Barker HS 20:272 35
8  Cooper Kellogg 10 Troy - PA 18:347 7 41 Jack Quimby 10 Maple Grove  20:27.8 36
9 Mykyta lvanov 9 North East-PA  18:45.5 42 Jamie Blowers 9  Marcus Whitman ~ 20:28.2 37
10 Aiden Osgood 9  MapleCrove 18488 8 43 Colton Fallon 9  NorhEastPA  20:28.7
11 RyanVile 11 Potsdam 19:01.0 44 Max Reynolds 10 MapleGrove  20:324 38
12 OWEN SCHLUETER 12 St. Vincent - 19:13.2 9 45 DEVONTE 10 St. Vincent - 20:33.8 39

St.Mary-OH PLEASENT St.Mary-OH

13 Noach Colarco-Smith 12  Oakfield-Alabama/El 19:14.3 10 46 Austin Chenaille 12 LeRoy/Ca-Mum  20:39.9 40

ba - 47 Jagger Miano 9 Oakfield-Alabama/El 20:47.7 41
14 Anthony Baker 10 Marcus Whitman ~ 19:17.7 11 ba
15 Canon Laity 12 Marcus Whitman ~ 19:27.9 12 48 Xavier Reedy 1 North East-PA 20:49.4
16 Grayson Prynn 10 Barker HS 19283 13 49 Nathan Reichenberg 12  St. Francis-Buffalo  20:50.4
17 Draden Keltz " Troy - PA 19286 14 50 MaddoxLombardo 11 Maple Grove  20:54.7 42
18 Dominic Cimato 12 Barker HS 19:294 15 51 AUSTIN 9 St. Vincent - 20:55.7 43
19 Quinn McPherson 10 East Aurora 19:29.7 16 FRACKELTON St.Mary-OH
20 Seth Kyser 9 Maple Grove 19:327 17 52 Alex Kocan 11 Arkport-Canaseraga 21:064 44
21 Jasper Koch 11 Troy - PA 19:39.2 18 53 Wyatt Lewis 1 Byron-Bergen 21:07.9
22 Ben Mallaber 10 Geneseo 19:40.1 54 Colton Johnson 12 Marcus Whitman ~ 21:09.5 45
23 Colton Kamnes 8 Arkport-Canaseraga 19:406 19 55 Zach Lincoln 12 Marcus Whitman ~ 21:11.0
24 Anthony Lama 11 Lansing 19:50.7 20 56 Matthew MezaRay 12 Barker HS 21:151 46
25 Huck Snyder 7  Arkport-Canaseraga 19:50.9 21 57 Harper Cook 9 Susquehanna  21:17.6
26 Bryan Lagunes 12 Oakfield-AlabamalEl 19:51.8 22 Ll

ba 58 Aiden Duffy 9 St.Mary's HS - 21:18.6 47
27 Eamon Smith 9 Nichols 19:53.7 Lancaster
28 Oscar Dergel 10 Barker HS 19553 23 59 Matthew Jordan 10 Barker HS 21:20.7 48
29 Garrett Parks 10 Troy - PA 19570 24 60 Jacob Kellogg 9 Arkport-Canaseraga 21:23.2 49
30 Gavin Howard 11 Smethport Area-PA 1957.4 25 61 JAKE ZAJAC Do S ATAT 90
31 Jonah Keller 12 Marcus Whitman ~ 19:57.5 26 62 Hunter Payne 10 Méple Zrove 91955 51
32 Nick Cerino 10  Marcus Whitman ~ 20:00.2 27 63 Zak Hoyt 10 AkportCanaseraga 21:263 52
33 Andrew Ribbeck 11 LeRoy/Cal-Mum  20:02.9 28 64 Eli Lincoln 1 Marcus Whitman ~ 21:27.2
34 Evan Bischoff 10 Oakfield-/t-)\laabama/EI 20063 29 65 Sean Meyer 11 Williamson/Marion xc 21:27.5 53
35 Jasper Miller 10 Troy - PA 20164 30 66 SJ Peterson 12 Smethport Area-PA  21:27.7 54

67 Lukus Andriaccio 9 Maple Grove 21:29.3 55
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Place Name

68
69

70
4
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82

83
84

85

86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Liam Oppedisano
Lukas Barniak

Donavin Wittschack
Evan Sedota

Brock Kellogg
Blake Lloyd

John Novotny
Tucker Flaitz
Theodore Matott
Ben Burger

Clint Dinshah
Xander Vakkas
Raymond Reeve
Parker Yeskey

Max
Concejo-Bragado

Emerson Kannisto
Logan Duffy

Alec Burger

Stephen Mead
Landon Quimby
John Knaisch
Caleb Sharrick

Conrad Fulmer
Sam Porter

Fin Jacobson
Collin Heftka
Nathan Nicholos
Conner Rose
Derek Mellen
Evan Randolph
Xavier Gregg
Cole Tenamore
Gavin Buccieri
Finn Sutton
Brendan Murphy
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Race 3 - Boys J.V. for small schools - 3 Mile
9/27/2025 - 9:28am

Results

Place Name

Grade
1
9

11
10
11
12
10
11
10
10

©

12
11
9
11

12

©

10

©

10
12
10

10
9
11
10
10

©

10
9

©

12
10
11

Individual
Team Time  Points
Lansing 21:301 56
St. Mary's HS - 21:31.1 57
Lancaster
St. Francis-Buffalo  21:31.7
St. Francis-Buffalo  21:33.8
Arkport-Canaseraga 21:34.3 58
Smethport Area-PA  21:35.7 59
Lansing 21:374 60
Arkport-Canaseraga 21:38.5 61
Potsdam 21:40.0
Bishop 21:43.0
Kearney-Ches-Arc
Fredonia Central  21:43.6 62
Trumansburg 211443 63
Lansing 211460 64
Maple Grove 21:46.9
Maple Grove 21:47.0
Eden 21477 65
St.Mary's HS- 211482 66
Lancaster
St. Mary's HS - 21:483 67
Lancaster
Fredonia Central ~ 21:49.1 68
Maple Grove 21:51.5
Addison 21:52.5
Oakfield-Alabama/El 21:53.7 69
ba
Trumansburg 21:551 70
Nichols 21:55.9
Addison 21:58.8
St. Francis-Buffalo  22:00.2
Eden 22.055 71
LeRoy/Cal-Mum  22:088 72
Livonia 22:.090 73
Springville 22:10.7
Williamson/Marion x¢c 22:12.9 74
Fredonia Central  22:13.5 75
East Aurora 22157 76
Williamson/Marion x¢c 22:19.2 77
9 Williamson/Marion xc 22:20.7 78

103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136
137

Evan Nickerson
Max Grice
Marko Alvarez
Isaac Warren
Dom Delpriore

Abram Benson

Alex Wallin

Devin Gilliam

Owen Kifner

Lucas Geary
Richard Drewniak
Menzo Peck

Cash Clark

STEVE BITECOFER

Brody Soden

Abraham Gonzalez
Aiden Curcio

Griffin Paternosh
Jeremiah Carpenter
Liam Gullo
Brendan Kassirer
Alyx Haggard

Max Hellquist
Grayson Meyer
Mario Mendez
Matthew Cole
Mason Alguire
Matthew Linderman
Laurenz Rath
WYATT SEILERS

Jack Walker
Aideen Rusnock
Ronan Martinez
Jonathan Nocero
Nolan Osgood

Grade
10
10
10

©

©

1

12
1

Team
LeRoy/Cal-Mum
North East-PA
Eden
LeRoy/Cal-Mum

Oakfield-Alabama/El
ba

Lansing
Eden
Addison
Springville
Nichols
Eden
Livonia
Olean

St. Vincent -
St.Mary-OH

Susquehanna
Comm-PA

Williamson/Marion xc
Olean
Fredonia Central
Smethport Area-PA
Eden
Fredonia Central
Smethport Area-PA
Geneseo
Livonia
Arkport-Canaseraga
Eden
Fredonia Central
Smethport Area-PA
Harley-Allendale-Col

St. Vincent -
St.Mary-OH

Byron-Bergen
Barker HS
Williamson/Marion xc
Maple Grove
Troy - PA

Time
22:22.3
22:22.3
22:24.0
22:24.0
22:30.6

22:32.0
22:34.9
22:36.1
22:37.0
22:37.7
22:445
22:46.1
22:46.6
22:49.7

22:50.2

22:50.2
22:50.3
22:50.4
22:50.6
22:53.3
22:56.6
22:57.5
22:58.0
22:58.5
23:06.8
23:08.0
23:13.9
23154
23:16.5
23:18.1

23:20.2
23:22.6
23:24.0
23:27.6
23:28.2

Points
79

80
81

82
83

84
85

86

87

88
89
90
91
92

93

94

95

96

97

98
99

100
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Place Name

138

139
140
141
142
143
144

145
146
147

148

149
150

151
152
153
154
155

156

157

158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167

168
169

Angelo Martinez

Finn Cole
Brandon McDowell
Liam Simpson
Micah Grant

Rafal Urbanowicz
Bryce Thompson

Rowan Knight
Elijah Jones
Ben Learn

Jude yeager

Owen Wiles
Matt Dixon

Henry Sansone
Nick Haynes
David West
Oliver Fabrizio
Carson Strzepek

Cody Kiss
ELI CLARK

Isaiah May
Riley Marciszewski
Ethan Liles
William Fleischman

Aiden Simpson
Jackson Badger
Tighe Burgess

Nolan Lord-Conaway
Evan Costik

JosephSantino
Giannettino

Daniel Ferguson
Luke Hetey
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Race 3 - Boys J.V. for small schools - 3 Mile
9/27/2025 - 9:28am

Grade
10

o ©

11
11
10

1
10

10

12

11
10

10

10

10

12
11
12

©

10

©

10
12
12
10

10
9

Individual
Team Time  Points
Oakfield-Alabama/El  23:29.6
ba
Livonia 23:329 101
Lansing 23:33.7 102
Fredonia Central  23:35.7 103
Fredonia Central ~ 23:36.9
Eden 23451
Oakfield-Alabama/El 23:49.2
ba
Trumansburg 23546 104
Williamson/Marion xc 23:59.7 105
Bloomfield-Naples_x 24:03.6
c
Bishop 24:03.8
Kearney-Ches-Arc
Eden 24:05.2
Oakfield-Alabama/El 24:08.3
ba
Potsdam 24:11.8
Trumansburg 24:12.7 106
Geneseo 24:14.9
Harley-Allendale-Col 24:17.5
Bishop 24:19.0
Kearney-Ches-Arc
Bloomfield-Naples_x 24:23.9
c
St. Vincent - 24:26.7 107
St.Mary-OH
Depew 24:315
Barker HS 24:31.8
Arkport-Canaseraga 24:32.7
Bloomfield-Naples_x 24:38.3
c
Fredonia Central ~ 24:41.7
LeRoy/Cal-Mum  24:48.6 108
Eden 24:54.0
Trumansburg 25:05.9 109
Livonia 25:.056.9 110
Bishop 25:06.8
Kearney-Ches-Arc
Fredonia Central ~ 25:08.7
Eden 25:32.9

Results

Place Name

170
17
172
173
174
175
176

Corey Kozacki
Larry Lindner
Matt Mangione
Scott Staley
Aidan Schibley
Austin Leaty
Josh Kotvis

Grade Team Time
8 Depew 25:56.7
12 Williamson/Marion xc 25:59.2
1" Depew 26:07.6
9 Marcus Whitman ~ 26:25.1
9 Livonia 26:39.4

10 Williamson/Marion xc 26:39.9
12 Williamson/Marion xc 27:04.7

Points

1M
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